\ Lo e . |
. _ L I:{%Ll-:u'ﬁﬁ
LEASE OF MORTGAGE BY CORJORf —1( . K < l( !Rﬂﬂ 0% 00t Page 1 of 7

FINANCIAL FEDERAL Trust & Savings Bank, a corporation existing  2000-03—27 11 =55 =57
under the laws of the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, for and in consideration of ook County Recorder 43,50
one dollar, and for other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is
hereby confessed, does hereby Remise, Convey, Release and Quit-Claim unto | ," I”l ",””I m

\ 00213755 Y

& | IR

STEVE P STUDZINSKI AND TINA M STUDZINSKI, HUSEAND AND WIFE

of the County of coor and State of Illinois, all the right, title,
interest, claim or demand whatsoever it may have acquired in, through or by a certain
Mortgage Deed bearing the date of June 30, 1997 and recorded in
the Recgeder's office of coox County, in the State of Ilinois,
as Qegulnygm No. 97489212 and a certain Bi-weekly Loan Modification
and/or Assignment of Rents bearing the date of June 30, 1997
and recorded in the Recorder's office of * cook County
in the State of Illinois, as Document No. XXXXXXXXXX to the premises
therein described, situated in the County of cook and the
State of [linois, as foilows, to wit:

“See Attached Legal Description”

y’fstate Tax Number:
7-27-307-019-0000 ~ -~ B - ' oo T T T

\%ﬂy Address: 17300 BRIAR DR ‘
TINLEY PARK IL 60477 ~

FINANCIAL FEDERAL Trust & Savings Bank has causcd ite-eorporate seal to be affixed, and to be signed by its
Vice Presgident and attested by its Asst. 7ice President this day of December 1999

. THREEHRS‘\' NATioNALP‘-m By:S - :1;:3 Jg_,\vagan vike % aidn
SUITE 1600 5 / »/é D
CHICAGO 1L 80802 Attest /é '

Kozel, Asat\.',}ﬂice Predident
STATE OF ILLINOIS } S8

Vs

COUNTY OF WILL C

I, carel L. Strubbe a Notary Public in and for said County in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that
Stephan P. Fagan personally known to me to be theVice President of FINANCIAL FEDERAL Trust
& Savings Bank and Susan Kozel personally known to me to be theAsst. Vire President of said
corporation whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in persor-and severally
acknowledged that as such Vice President and Asst. Vice President ihey signed and delivered
the said instrument of writing as Vice President and Asst. Vice President of said corporation

and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto pursuant to authority given by the Board of Directors of said
corporation as their free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act and deed of the said corporation of the uses and purposes
therein set forth.

IVEN under my hand and notarial seal, this 228D day of pecember 1999
¢ "OFFICIAL SEAL" CQMJ 7‘@ cia) mg
¢ CAROLLOUISE STRUBBE ¢ :
$NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINGIS | Carol L. Strubbe g
$ My Commiasion Expires 12/16/200 3
ﬂ#mmmm"”‘"’ After Recording Mail To:
Carol Strubbe 'ROBERT OLSON
Financial Federal Trust & Savings Bank 3105 W 111TH STREET
Loan # 1200011347 CHICAGO IL 60655

THIS RELEASE DEED SHOULD BE RECORDED IN (00x COUNTY, ILLINOIS




3 UNOFFICIAL COPY

RIDER "An

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
T 135 IN TTMBERS ESTATES PHASE 2, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF

PART OF THX WUST 1/2 OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 27 AND

THE EAST 1/2/OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 27, TOWNSHIP

36 NORTH, RANGZ- )2 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN
- “COOK COUNTY, - ILLINGIS. = -  —~ —-mm———— - - -

00213755




